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Departmental Erasmus+ Coordinators 
 

 
 

School of Natural Sciences 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

1 Department of Biology Eleftheria Rosmaraki +30 2610 967407 rosmaraki@upatras.gr  

2 Department of Chemistry Constantinos Athanassopoulos +30 2610 997909 kath@upatras.gr 

3 Department of Geology  Ηarilaos Tsikos +30 2610 997578 htsikos@upatras.gr 

4 
Department of Materials 
Science 

Emmanuel Topoglidis +30 2610 996322 etop@upatras.gr 

5 Department of Mathematics Sotiris Kotsiantis + 30 2610 996769 kotsiantis@upatras.gr 

6 Department of Physics Konstantinos Andrikopoulos +30 2610 997467 kandriko@upatras.gr 

 

 
School of Engineering 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

7 Department of Architecture Demetra Katsota +30 2610 969914 katsota@upatras.gr 

8 
Department of Chemical 
Engineering 

Ioannis Dimakopoulos +30 2610 969565 dimako@chemeng.upatras.gr 

9 
Department of Civil 
Engineering 

Theodoros Karavasilis +30 2610 997725 karavasilis@upatras.gr 

10 
Department of Computer 
Engineering & Informatics 

Andreas Komninos  +30 2610 996915 akomninos@ceid.upatras.gr 

11 
Department of Electrical & 
Computer Engineering 

Michael Logothetis 
Dimitris Tsiapianitis 

+30 2610 996433 
+30 2610 996825 

mlogothetis@upatras.gr 
dtsipianitis@upatras.gr 

12 
Department of Mechanical 
Engineering & Aeronautics 

Pantelis Nikolakopoulos 
Panagiota Michalakakou 

+30 2610 969421 
+30 2610 969478 

pnikolak@mech.upatras.gr 
pmichala@upatras.gr 

 

 
School of Health Sciences  

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

13 Department of Medicine 
Georgios Kagadis 
Dimitrios Karnabatidis 

+30 2610 962345 
+30 2613 603219, +30 
2613 603218 

gkagad@gmail.com / 
kagadis@upatras.gr 
karnaby@upatras.gr 

14 Department of Pharmacy Sophia Antimisiaris +30 2610 962332 s.antimisiaris@upatras.gr 
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School of Health & Rehabilitation Sciences 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

15 Department of Nursing 
Nikolaos Bakalis 
Elena Michalopoulou 

+30 2610 962850 
+30 2610 962840 

nikosbakalis@upatras.gr  
emichalop@upatras.gr 

16 
Department of 
Physiotherapy 

Sofia Lampropoulou +30 2610 962410 
 
lampropoulou@upatras.gr 
 

17 
Department of Speech & 
Language Therapy 

 
Emilia Michou 
Eleftheria Geronikou  
 

 
+30 2610 962811 
+30 2610 962806 
 

 
emiliamichou@upatras.gr 
egeronikou@upatras.gr 
 

 

 
 
School of Humanities & Social Sciences 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

18 
Department of Educational 
Sciences & Early Childhood 
Education 

 
Nektarios Stellakis  
 

+30 2610 969829 

 
nekstel@upatras.gr 
 
 

19 
Department of Education & 
Social Work 

 
Ioannis Dimakos 
 

 
+30 2610 969740 
 

 
idimakos@upatras.gr 
 

20 
Department of History & 
Archaeology 

Myrto Veikou +302610962984 
 
mveikou@upatras.gr 
 

21 Department of Philology 
Michael Lipka 
Anna Potamiti 

+30 2610 969320 
+30 2610 996234 

lipka@upatras.gr 
ptmt@upatras.gr 

22 Department of Philosophy 
Melina Mouzala 
Marita Tatari 

+30 2610 997644 
+30 2610 996184 

mmouzala@upatras.gr 
mtatari@upatras.gr 

23 Department of Theatre Studies 
Vasiliki Manteli 
Aggeliki Kordellou 

+30 2610 997783 
+30 2610 997736 

manteliv@upatras.gr  
akordellou@upatras.gr 
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School of Economics & Business 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

24 
Department of Business 
Administration 

Barbara Myloni 
Konstantina Pendaraki 
Theofanis Papageorgiou 
Athanasios Tsagkanos 

 
+30 2610 969836 
+30 2610 996194 
+30 2610 969978 
+30 2610 969837 
 

 
myloni@upatras.gr  
dpendara@upatras.gr 
thpapag@upatras.gr 
atsagkanos@upatras.gr 
 

25 Department of Economics 
Georgios Filis 
Konstantinos Kounetas 

+30 2610 962587 
+30 2610 962598 

gfilis@upatras.gr 
kounetas@upatras.gr 

26 
Department of 
Management Science and 
Technology 

 
Ioanna Giannoukou 
Maria Rigou 
 

 
+30 2610 962933 
+30 2610 996921 
 

 
igian@upatras.gr  
rigou@upatras.gr 
 

27 
Department of Tourism 
Management 

 
Apostolos Rafailidis 
 

+30 2610 962883 
 
arafail@upatras.gr 
 

 

 
 
School of Agricultural Sciences 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

28 Department of Agriculture Georgios Bourantas +30 26310 58443 gbourantas@upatras.gr 

29 
Department of Fisheries &  
Aquaculture 

Dimitrios Loukovitis +302631058251 dloukovi@upatras.gr 

30 
Department of Food 
Science & Technology 

Georgios Styliaras 
Athanasia Mavrommati 

+30 26410 74177 
+30 26410 74123 

gstyl@upatras.gr 
amavrom@upatras.gr 

31 
Department of Sustainable 
Agriculture 

Georgios Tsiamis 
Maria Antonopoulou 

+30 2641074149 
+30 2641074114 

gtsiamis@upatras.gr 
mantonop@upatras.gr  

 
 

mailto:gstyl@upatras.edu.gr

